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‘Semester‘WOl‘WOZ‘WO3‘WO4‘W05‘W06\WO7 W08 W09 W10 W11 W12 | W13 | W14 W15 W16 Hadir Pertemuan

1 23210009 - 03 H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 16

SHERYL EVELYN

2 21210144 - 03 H H H H H H H
CALYA ADRISTI
ASFA

3 23210089 - LIVIA 03 H H H H H H H
AGATHA

4 23210100 - THEO 03 H H H H H H H X H H H H H H H 15
GABRIEL H 16
PANGGABEAN

5 23210034 - 03 H H H H H H H
CYNTHIA

6 25210050 - 03 H H H H H H H
JASON
ANTHONY

7 20210040 - DELIA 03 H H H H H H H
RAHMAWATI
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24210163 - ALMA
MARIA DANIELA
MOESAMO

20210136 -
BRILLIANT RESI
PRINGGO

21210124 -
NATHASIA
WIJAYA

20210095 -
VELENZIA
WIJAYA

27210016 -
CELINE
VALENTINA

27210061 -
DANIEL JAYADI
ONGKOPUTRA

29210052 -
DANIYA DEVITA
PURWANINGRUM

24210062 -
VICTORIA
NETANYA
JUNAEDI

27210137 -
VERENT
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NATASYA
WILLIANA

26210068 -
NURUL APRILYA
MUSALIM

27210122 - MEI
TRIADINI NUR
PERTIWI

23210221 - DIAN
EFFRITA

23210029 - EDO
PAND LAURENT

20210035 - YOEL
ANUGRAH
WIDODO

25210005 - YUKI
TING

24210103 - VIC
RYAN KARTONO

26210028 -
MIFTAHUL ALIF

21210104 -
MICHELLE
NOVENIA
DHARMAWAN
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29210133 -
FELICIA
TANDRIAWAN

21210023 - IRWIN
AUSTIN

27210041 -
BRYAN
SETIAWAN
CHOW

27210223 - JOY
ANASTASYA
WIJAYA

26190538 - RICO
CAESARIA
CHRISTY

24210017 -
JASON
GUNAWAN

23210049 -
MARIA VIRGINE

25210171 -
CHARVAYRHA
QUEENCHE
RHAJELLA
BEUILLY
LUHUKAY

03

03

03

03

07

03

03

03

15

15

16

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

24210138 -
ADELIA DWI AYU
TYAS RESPITA

28210004 - PARK
MINKY

28210079 -
GABRIELA
ANGELICA
MATATULA

27210203 -
MUHAMMAD
THORIQ AL
GHIFARE

24210183 -
MARCELLA
NATHANIA

29210108 -
PAULUS HARLAN

22210107 - FARA
SALSABILA

28210084 -
NICOLAUS NOEL
VINYANTO

24210077 -
BRINLIE
VIRJANANDA
WOWOR
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43

44

25210207 -
JUNIKO LOREN
SVIN

27210197 -
BENEDICTUS
KARLO RIO
ANINDITO
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